Ranglijst

Geslacht
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

Rating
3-9-2024

Leeftijdsgroep
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

Dames 50+

Geboortejaar
1974
1974
1970
1974
1974
1972
1974
1971
1971
1972
1971
1971
1971
1974
1971
1972
1973
1973
1974
1972
1974
1970
1970
1974
1971
1972
1973
1971
1973
1971
1972
1974
1970
1973
1971
1971

Positie
1
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Bondsnummer
21979170
10556710
10904441
10876928
11500034
10292209
10288228
10486011
10289496
10455000
15155145
39695751
11357886
10239111
11278595
11612479
10274529
24860387
11329165
10320539
10774548
10237984
10025863
11650699
11303883
10359087
10215301
21057532
20698836
10195033
19260571
10662081
11523689
10063250
11719540
14692406

Naam

Judith Lasonder
Hanneke Ketelaars
Helma Leeuwen
Stéphanie Rottier
Reina Kloosterman
Eva Haslinghuis
Stephanie Gomperts
Eva van Klooster
Florentine Molkenboer-Schneider
Sandra van der Aa
Liesbeth lwema
Nataliia Medvedieva
Marous van Dijk
Hilde ten Wolde
Birgitte Oldeman
Heleen van den Berg
Bianka Wolthuis
Hsu-yen Liu

Ellen Goedings

Sosja Huijbens
Barbara Kint
Jeanine Heersink-Maalderink
Carole Beelen
Martine Vosseberg
Lia Boerkamp
Bionda van Overloop
Machteld Ploeg
Wilma Bloot

Saskia Slagboom
Nicole Hamstra
Angela Schop

Linda Jelsma
Marjolijn Lips
Matthea Kwint
Natalie van der Horst - Plageman
Yvette Laduk

RatingEnkel
2,3358
2,6000
2,7480
2,7818
2,8193
2,8344
2,9000
2,9000
2,9028
2,9485
3,1500
3,1500
3,1505
3,2000
3,2266
3,2292
3,3500
3,3500
3,3957
3,4228
3,4230
3,5389
3,5484
3,6812
3,6985
3,8452
3,8720
3,9232
3,9405
3,9586
3,9687
3,9828
3,9828
4,0000
4,0094
4,0226

KNLTB

TENNIS

SpeelsterkteEnkel
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Competitiepartijen
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

1974
1970
1974
1971
1973
1974
1972
1970
1972
1974
1974
1973
1973
1974
1973
1973
1972
1974
1973
1970
1972
1972
1971
1971
1971
1971
1974
1974
1972
1972
1972
1972
1970
1972
1974
1973
1974
1973
1972
1974
1970
1971
1972
1972
1970
1970
1974

37
38
39
40
a1
42
a3
a4
a5
46
a7
a8
a9
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

11205490
21540004
26554631
11486015
25153099
11198036
10934189
22364722
10128662
10129995
11164786
15302210
15335771
10817123
10032398
13434551
16773411
11552794
11438622
10843914
15650634
26595907
16818555
10782524
11271477
21695660
15092437
10292713
11549211
25092634
10009027
11225556
15407764
10039546
11333367
10704272
14855143
11099720
10436839
10804137
17188091
17240654
11693460
18458173
11323787
14862654
10327649

Cindy Horsman-Berkhout
Ellen de Meulemeester
Sandra Faas

Tara Dik

Kim Platen

Susanne Esser

Esther Hille

Mimi de Wit
Marie-suzanne de Kock
Evelien Katier

Barbara Barend
Monique Sporrel
Caroline Ebeling Koning-Kooyman
Nathalie Grit

Annemieke Veenma - de Zwart
Mechteld Hak

Carina Rijnbeek

Christel Bijvoet

Sandra Vreman

Janine Heijnemans
Aranka Huijberts
Natascha Huijser van Reenen
Angelique de Graaf
Ingeborg Vonk

Tamara van Duivenbode
Anne van der Wal
Andrea Buitenkamp
Seda Noorlander
Henriétte Hulsbosch
Mirjam Groenestein
Wieneke Heijer
Madeleine van den Eijnde
Esther van den Bolt
Annemieke Oomen
Sietske Mulder

Dorien Brugman

Mireille de Wit-Drenth
Monique Klaver

Petra Roos

Barbara Pluim

Irene Brouwer

Anneloes Witsenburg
Carmen Albers

Liesbeth van Heteren
Caroline Stassen

Gretha van Veen
Martine Loos

4,0586
4,0621
4,0737
4,0955
4,0961
4,1027
4,1136
4,1140
4,1151
4,1449
4,2032
4,2233
4,2697
4,2985
4,2999
4,3047
4,3099
4,3143
4,3286
4,3291
4,3301
4,3345
4,3621
4,3656
4,3818
4,3944
4,4027
4,4204
4,4400
4,4511
4,4702
4,4885
4,4928
4,4958
4,5301
4,5320
4,5351
4,5356
4,5448
4,5505
4,5524
4,5705
4,5843
4,5845
4,5869
4,5881
4,5979
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Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw

50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+
50+

1973
1973
1970
1974
1972
1974
1973
1971
1974
1970
1970
1973
1972
1973
1974
1971
1974

84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

11768142
10133860
24213497
10393927
11156252
17580161
21557233
19512201
11498528
10804544
15827437
10436618
10035702
22914153
10783962
11779683
23586478

Isabelle Leenhouwers
Lisette Scheers

Ankie de Kort

Thecla Gieles

Judith Verbeek-Podt

Anita van Dijk

Silvie van der Ploeg

Gosia Kok

Sonja Huizinga

Jolanda Broex

Cindy Zonneveld
Annemarie de Greef - Mikkers
Katja Keunen - Roosendaal
Maaike Oostenrijk

Fanny Lauw

Bettina Deurloo-Sonneveld
Jacqueline van Kleef

4,6012
4,6263
4,6270
4,6294
4,6306
4,6353
4,6360
4,6431
4,6478
4,6487
4,6504
4,6514
4,6535
4,6677
4,6768
4,6896
4,6983
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